FORM No. 961 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED - STATUTORY FORM (Individual Granto	OF). STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NS ZOOI MAR -6 AM	8: 28
1	STATE OF OREGON
Villanueva Lopez Francisco	STATE OF OREGON,
2530_Darrow	
Klamath Falls, Or, 97603	8921
Silvia Sotelo	Vol_MQ1_Page
1112 Owens	· ·
Klamath Falls, Or. 97601 Grantse's Name and Address	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, ZIp):	SPACE RESERVED
Silvia Sotelo	FOR RECORDER'S USE
1112 Owens	
Klamath Falls, Or. 97601	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Intil requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Recorded 03/06/01, at \$128a m.
Silvia_Sotelo	In Vol. M01 Page 8421
1112 Owens	Linda Smith,
Klamath_Falls,_Dr97601	County Clerk Fee\$ 2/00
(INC	ALE DEED — STATUTORY FORM DIVIDUAL GRANTOR)
Villanue	va Lopez Francisco , Granto
onveys to Silvia Sotelo	Granto:
•	, Grantee
he following real property situated in _Klamath	
Prop ID R614455	
	r, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) (Here, comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.)
Dated this day of	9.99.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIB	The same and the s
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND F	REGU-
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AF	PRO
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FO	USES
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	///CO)
De C	f fina) ss. 541-29-7415
STATE OF ORDERON, County o	- / /// 3 / / / / /
This instrument was acknowledge by	nowledged before me on
THO BLEEFE CARRON	
Notary Public - Alternal Phot County	De Cagan Clarke
Mr Comm. Expires Nov 19, 2000	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 1-19-1000
	My commission expires